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Racing matters. Whether it’s on the road, the dirt, or on the boards of
the velodrome, we’ve always thrived in the realm of competition.
We’ve long supported the most dedicated track racers in the world,
and continue to do so with the most revolutionary track bike that
the world has ever seen.

TA  /  TK
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FRAME / FORK Felt TrackAero | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber 

GROUP  Proprietary Vision Metron Track with Stages powermeter, 50-55T, 13-16T 

WHEELS Proprietary HED Volo Track Disc, carbon with Ceramic Speed bearings,  proprietary HED Stinger 6, carbon with Phil Wood hubs.

SIZES - CUSTOM FIT

TA FRD | ULTIMATE
MATTE CARBON

$49 000
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TA FRD | ULTIMATE
MATTE CARBON

Frame: Felt TrackAero | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber 

Fork: Felt Bayonet 3 TrackAero | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

Headset: IS (19mm)

Speed: 1x1-speed

Crankset: "Race" - Proprietary Felt & Vision LHD Metron Aero Track with Stages Cycling power meter and 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55T chain rings / 

"Train" - Proprietary Felt & Vision LHD Track with 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55T chain rings

Bottom Bracket: CeramicSpeed BB30 Coated / Proprietary Felt & Vision "Race" and "Train" aero spacers

Cassette: Proprietary Felt & Phil Wood LHD spline drive cog set - 13, 14, 15, 16T, 3/32" / 

"Race" - Proprietary Felt & Phil Wood aluminum track lock ring, silver / 

"Train" - Proprietary Felt & Phil Wood aluminum track lock ring, black

Chain: CeramicSpeed UFO Racing Track, 3/32"

Front Wheel: "Race" - Proprietary Felt & HED Volo Track Disc, 70mm / "Train" -  Proprietary Felt, HED, Phil Wood Stinger 6 Track, 70mm

Rear Wheel: "Race" - Proprietary Felt & HED LHD Volo Track Disc, 95mm / "Train" - Proprietary Felt, HED, Phil Wood LHD Stinger 6 Track, 95mm

Tires: Tires for Elite track riding are typically determined by National or Professional Trade Team. If this is not the case for you, Felt has incredible

experience in testing and would happily discuss which tires we recommend in your purchase of a TA FRD.

Axles: FIXED 70 front / FIXED 95 rear, horizontal with integrated aero locking washers

Stem: Felt TA

Handlebar: AeroBar: Felt Bayonet 3 TrackAero | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber / Extensions: Devox ƒ-Bend | carbon fiber, 3-position / 

Extensions: Devox ƒ-Bend | aluminum, 3-position / 

Bartape: Integrated GripPaint

Seatpost: Felt TrackAero IL 1.0 | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

Saddle: Saddle for Elite track riding is typically determined by National or Professional Trade Team. If this is not the case for you, Felt has incredible

experience in testing and would happily discuss which saddles we recommend in your purchase of a TA FRD.

Accessories: Felt FRD track tool bag for carrying all track chainrings, cogs, and tools / HED wheel bags / 

Proprietary Felt & Tri All 3 Sports Velo Safe Pro-Series "Original" with custom foam cut interior available
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FRAME / FORK Felt Aero Track 2.0 | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

SEATPOST Felt AeroTrack IL 1.0 | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber / Felt AeroTrack IL 1.0 -20 | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

SIZES - 51, 55, 58, 60, 62

TK FRD | ULTIMATE
WHITE

$6 999



Size

HA

SA

TT Horiz

TT C-C

HT Length

Seat Tube C-T

Seat Tube C-C

BB Drop

BB Rise

CS

Front Center

Wheelbase

Standover

Fork Length

Rake

Lower HS Stack

Reach

Stack

52

73

74

530

530

80

505

455

55

375

566

935

745

365

40

1

395

469

55

73.5

74

550

550

90

525

475

55

375

582

950

754

365

40

1

412

480

57

74

74

570

570

110

545

495

55

375

598

967

774

365

40

1

426

501

60

74.5

73.5

600

600

135

570

520

55

375

619

987

800

365

40

1

444

527
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TK | GEOMETRY


