



MATTE CARBON

\$49 000



FRAME / FORK Felt TrackAero | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

GROUP Proprietary Vision Metron Track with Stages powermeter, 50-55T, 13-16T

WHEELS Proprietary HED Volo Track Disc, carbon with Ceramic Speed bearings, proprietary HED Stinger 6, carbon with Phil Wood hubs.







Frame: Felt TrackAero | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

Fork: Felt Bayonet 3 TrackAero | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

Headset: IS (19mm)

Speed: 1x1-speed

Crankset: "Race" - Proprietary Felt & Vision LHD Metron Aero Track with Stages Cycling power meter and 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55T chain rings /

"Train" - Proprietary Felt & Vision LHD Track with 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55T chain rings

Bottom Bracket: CeramicSpeed BB30 Coated / Proprietary Felt & Vision "Race" and "Train" aero spacers

Cassette: Proprietary Felt & Phil Wood LHD spline drive cog set - 13, 14, 15, 16T, 3/32" /

"Race" - Proprietary Felt & Phil Wood aluminum track lock ring, silver /

"Train" - Proprietary Felt & Phil Wood aluminum track lock ring, black

Chain: CeramicSpeed UFO Racing Track, 3/32"

Front Wheel: "Race" - Proprietary Felt & HED Volo Track Disc, 70mm / "Train" - Proprietary Felt, HED, Phil Wood Stinger 6 Track, 70mm

Rear Wheel: "Race" - Proprietary Felt & HED LHD Volo Track Disc, 95mm / "Train" - Proprietary Felt, HED, Phil Wood LHD Stinger 6 Track, 95mm

Tires: Tires for Elite track riding are typically determined by National or Professional Trade Team. If this is not the case for you, Felt has incredible experience in testing and would happily discuss which tires we recommend in your purchase of a TA FRD.

Axles: FIXED 70 front / FIXED 95 rear, horizontal with integrated aero locking washers

Stem: Felt TA

Handlebar: AeroBar: Felt Bayonet 3 TrackAero | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber / Extensions: Devox f-Bend | carbon fiber, 3-position /

Extensions: Devox f-Bend | aluminum, 3-position /

Bartape: Integrated GripPaint

Seatpost: Felt TrackAero IL 1.0 | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

Saddle: Saddle for Elite track riding is typically determined by National or Professional Trade Team. If this is not the case for you, Felt has incredible experience in testing and would happily discuss which saddles we recommend in your purchase of a TA FRD.

Accessories: Felt FRD track tool bag for carrying all track chainrings, cogs, and tools / HED wheel bags /

Proprietary Felt & Tri All 3 Sports Velo Safe Pro-Series "Original" with custom foam cut interior available



WHITE

\$6 999



FRAME / FORK Felt Aero Track 2.0 | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber

SEATPOST Felt AeroTrack IL 1.0 | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber / Felt AeroTrack IL 1.0 -20 | UHC Ultimate + TeXtreme carbon fiber



Size	52	55	57	60
НА	73	73.5	74	74.5
SA	74	74	74	73.5
TT Horiz	530	550	570	600
TT C-C	530	550	570	600
HT Length	80	90	110	135
Seat Tube C-T	505	525	545	570
Seat Tube C-C	455	475	495	520
BB Drop	55	55	55	55
BB Rise				
CS	375	375	375	375
Front Center	566	582	598	619
Wheelbase	935	950	967	987
Standover	745	754	774	800
Fork Length	365	365	365	365
Rake	40	40	40	40
Lower HS Stack	1	1	1	1
Reach	395	412	426	444
Stack	469	480	501	527

